
EXPRESS BREAKFAST
2 Eggs,toa�,and sausage served with 
 either tea or coffee.

2 Eggs,sausage, toa�, fruits,creamed 
�inach,coconut beans, cereals/
pancakes or waf�es served with
 either tea,coffee or juice

FULL BREAKFAST

 Ksh 500

 Ksh 1,000

M
E

N
U

B
R

E
A

K
FA

ST
 

FOR  DELIVERIES,CALL: 0700308888

Ksh HOT BEVERAGE

Tea Masala 250

Hot Chocolate 250

English Tea250

Black Tea 250

White Coffee{brewed/sachets}

 250

 250

Chai Dawa

250

Brewed Tea

250 Black tea{brewed}

Cardamon tea{brewed}

250

Ksh
 200

SNACKS
3 Samosa Platter

 200 3 Spring Rolls

 200 Pancakes
 200 Bhajia
 200 Sandwich- Beef/Chicken/Veg

 200

 200 Chapatis

Waf�es

 200 Chips/ Chips Masala/ Mashed potatoes

 200 Cakes

 200 Mahamri
 200 Katlesi

 200 Rotti

 200 Porotas

FOR  DELIVERIES,CALL: 0700308888

SPECIAL RAHA CHICKEN

SPECIAL RAHA BEEF

Beef Curry Special

 1,000

Stir Fried Beef

 1,000

Masala Beef Stew
Cooked in coconut sauce, you’ll obviously love to eat this dish.

1,000

Beef Biryani 1,200

Chicken Mshikaki

 1,000

 1,000

 1,250

 1,000

 1,000

 1,000 Stir Fried Chicken

 1,000
Grilled Chicken

Swahili Chicken
Cooked in coconut sauce,  you’ll obviously love when eat this dish.

Chicken Tikka

Jerra Chicken

Chicken Biryani

M
E

N
U

This dish will make your ta�e buds tingle with happiness

 with a blend of fragrant herbs and �avors.

Grilled Beef1,000
Grilled to caramelized perfe�ion for a satisfying dinner.

The �avor of the juicy chicken makes you feel like you're on a tropical island.



K s h

K s h

 800

 800

 800

 800

Ta�y Sandwich
Mouth-watering beef or chicken tucked in

 �ices served with either fries or salad. 

Classic Hamburger
Packed with juicy �avors ready to leave your

 ta�e buds tacked with cheese and a mixture 

of vegetables served with either fries or salad.

Chicken Wings
Marianted in rich swahili �ices and served with fries.

Samosa Mix

Tense your ta�e buds and f�ll up with 3 samosas 

beef/chicken, 3 chicken/beef rolls and salad.

B R U N C H

C O L D  B E V E R A G E

100

 200

300

300

300

 300

150

Bottled Mineral Water  0.5 ltrs

Bottled Mineral Water  1.0 ltrs

Fresh Juice {mango,passion,orange,
cocktail,pineapple,mint,melon}

Ice Cream

Lemonade

Soda

Milk shake{chocolate,�rawberry,vanilla}

Enjoy a drink and a bite to eat. 
Ask for our food menu

M
E

N
U

All above served with: Roti,Aluka-Parotas (chapati),Naan,Ugali, 
Chips, Mashed potatoes,Vegetable Rice or White Rice

 

 800

800

800

800

 800

800

800

800

S P E C I A L  R A H A  F I S H

Pan fried Fish {Fillet fish}

 1,000

Whole Fried Fish  1,000

Coconut Fish
Cooked in coconut sauce, you’ll obviously 
love to eat this dish.

 1,000Grilled Fish
Th�s grilled dish bur�s with savory, smoky 
�avor from the grill.

1,000

Fish Masala  1,000

{African-swahili}

 800

800

800

Savoury Minced Meat( Keema Matar)

Spaghetti Pomodoro

Sabi Mixed Vegetable Curries.

S P E C I A L S

With a ton of tomato �avour, you’ll love this dish.

Ground beef cooked in Indian sytle.

Spaghetti Bolognese
Rich and hearty,cooked in meaty sauce.

Chicken Spaghetti 
Tossed in a fresh and �avorful chicken chunks 
sauce with pieces of juicy chicken.

This simple yet ta�y Curried Vegetable Stir Fry 
is healthy,offers you excellent go-to side dish.

Mutton Biriani/Curry.

Mixed Vegetables

V E G E T E R I A N  M E A L

French peas, potatoes,okra,eggplant,peas and carrots.

Mixed Vegetables
Roti,aluka,parota,naan,daal,pannir,lagoons,bamia.

800Mung
Green grams/yellow/black

800Sabzi
Potato curry/Egg curry

Chicken Salad

Tuna Salad

Garden Salad

S A L A D S

M
E

N
U

This dish will make your ta�e buds tingle with

 happines with ablend of fragrant herbs and �avors.

Hearty and �lling dish tossed in �ices and

sweet swahili sauce.

With a  choice of Vineagrette, creamy garlic, 
honey mu�ard or thousand Island dressing.

All above served with: Chapati, Ugali, Chips, 
Coconut rice,�aghetti,vegetable rice, �eamed 
vegetables or �inach.

 

Filling dish tossed in �ices and sweet swahili sauce.


