



SPECIAL RAHA CHICKEN

- Chicken Tikka 1,000
Marinated in rich swabhi spices
- Jerra Chicken 1,000
This dish will make your taste buds tingle with happiness.
- Chicken Biryani 1,250
Hearty and filling dish, tossed in spices and sweet chilli sauce.
- Chicken Mishkahi 1,000
Packed with juicy flavors, ready to leave your taste buds ratched.
- Swabhi Chicken 1,000
Cooked in coconut sauce, you'll obviously love when eat this dish.
- Stir Fried Chicken 1,000
With a blend of fragrant herbs and flavors.
- Grilled Chicken 1,000
The flavor of the juicy chicken makes you feel like you're on a tropical island.

- Masala Beef Stew 1,000
Cooked in coconut sauce, you'll obviously love to eat this dish.
- Beef Biryani 1,200
Hearty and filling dish, tossed in spices and sweet swabhi sauce.
- Beef Curry Special 1,000
Guaranteed intense taste to puzzle your taste buds.
- Stir Fried Beef 1,000
This dish will make your taste buds tingle with happiness
- Grilled Beef 1,000
with a blend of fragrant herbs and flavors.
Grilled to caramelized perfection for a satisfying dinner.

RAHA MOENNU
SUITES

FOR DELIVERIES, CALL: 0700308888



- SNACKS**
- 3 Samosa Platter 200
 - 3 Spring Rolls 200
 - Pancakes 200
 - Bhajia 200
 - Sandwich- Beef/Chicken/Veg 200
 - Chips/ Chips Masala/ Mashed potatoes 200
 - Chapatis 200
 - Waffles 200
 - Cakes 200
 - Mahamri 200
 - Kadisi 200
 - Rotti 200
 - Porotas 200



- RAHA SUITES**
- EXPRESS BREAKFAST** Ksh 500
2 Eggs, toast, and sausage served with either tea or coffee.
- FULL BREAKFAST** Ksh 1,000
2 Eggs, sausage, toast, fruits, creamed spinach, coconut beans, cereals/pancakes or waffles served with either tea, coffee or juice

BREAKFAST MENU



- HOT BEVERAGE** Ksh
- Hot Chocolate 250
 - Tea Masala 250
 - English Tea 250
 - Black Tea 250
 - Brewed Tea 250
 - White Coffee (brewed/sachets) 250
 - Cardamom (brewed) 250
 - Black (brewed) 250
 - Chai Dawwa 250





BRUNCH		K s h
Tasty Sandwich	Mouth-watering beef or chicken tucked in spices served with either fries or salad.	800
Classic Hamburger	Packed with juicy flavors ready to leave your taste buds tacked with cheese and a mixture of vegetables served with either fries or salad.	800
Chicken Wings	Marianted in rich swahili spices and served with fries.	800
Samosa Mix	Tense your taste buds and fill up with 3 samosas beef/chicken, 3 chicken/beef rolls and salad.	800



MENU

Enjoy a drink and a bite to eat.
Ask for our food menu

COLD BEVERAGE		K s h
Fresh Juice {mango, passion, orange, cocktail, pineapple, mint, melon}		300
Milk shake {chocolate, strawberry, vanilla}		300
Bottled Mineral Water 0.5 ltrs		100
Bottled Mineral Water 1.0 ltrs		200
Lemonade		300
Soda		150
Ice Cream		300



SPECIAL RAHA FISH		
Grilled Fish	This grilled dish bursts with savory, smoky flavor from the grill.	1,000
Coconut Fish	Cooked in coconut sauce, you'll obviously love to eat this dish.	1,000
Fish Masala	Hearty and filling dish tossed in spices and sweet swahili sauce.	1,000
Pan fried Fish {Fillet fish}	This dish will make your taste buds tingle with happiness with a blend of fragrant herbs and flavors.	1,000
Whole Fried Fish {African swahili}	Guaranteed intense taste to puzzle your taste buds.	1,000

All above served with: Chapati, Ugali, Chips, Coconut rice, spaghetti, vegetable rice, steamed vegetables or spinach.



SALADS		
Tuna Salad		800
Chicken Salad		800
Garden Salad		800

With a choice of Vinegrette, creamy garlic, honey mustard or thousand Island dressing.



SPECIALS		
Savoury Mince Meat (Keema Matar)	Ground beef cooked in Indian style.	800
Spaghetti Pomodoro	With a ton of tomato flavour, you'll love this dish.	800
Spaghetti Bolognese	Rich and hearty, cooked in meaty sauce.	800
Chicken Spaghetti	Tossed in a fresh and flavorful chicken chunks sauce with pieces of juicy chicken.	800
Sabi Mixed Vegetable Curries.	This simple yet tasty Curried Vegetable Stir Fry is healthy, offers you excellent go-to side dish.	800
Mutton Biriani Curry.	Filling dish tossed in spices and sweet swahili sauce.	800

VEGETERIAN MEAL		
Mixed Vegetables	French peas, potatoes, okra, eggplant, peas and carrots.	800
Mixed Vegetables	Roti, aluka, parota, naan, daal, pannir, lagoons, bamia.	800
Mung	Green grams / yellow / black	800
Sabzi	Potato curry / Egg curry	800

All above served with: Roti, Aluka Parotas (chapati), Naan, Ugali, Chips, Mashed potatoes, Vegetable Rice or White Rice



MENU RAHA SUITES